Schwoaninger Haferl 3.0 - Category Leaders - Classic: 2020-09-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name

1 Breitler, Christian
2 Fischer, Manfred
3 Haier, Andreas

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name
1 Kerber, Gerhard

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name

Lorenz, Otmar
Ebner, Markus
Ehn, Martin
Perchthaler, Bernhard
Pfeisinger, Roman
Pfltgl, Walter
Wieland, Guenter
Pfligl, Hannes
Zelger, Martin
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No.
160
43

161

No.
25

No.
189
185
216
125
85

201
65

95

199

Class

Class

Class

U

Div

O oo

Div

Div

OO0 00

PF
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Match Pts
701.9849
579.8975
341.8904

Match Pts
431.5873

Match Pts
793.9871
736.5685
684.6761
648.7744
612.2826
470.1167
466.4849
420.1670
420.1123

Match %

100.0000 %
82.6083 %
48.7034 %

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
92.7683 %
86.2326 %
81.7109 %
77.1149 %
59.2096 %
58.7522 %
52.9186 %
52.9117 %
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Schwoaninger Haferl 3.0 - Category Leaders - Open: 2020-09-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name

Praschinger, Edgar
Eisl, Alexander
Aigner, Micheal
Wagner, Harald
Krautsdorfer, Michael
Kudrna, Guenter
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Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name

1 Schager, Peter
Reisinger, Hans

3 Bjelic, Miomir

Match Results - Lady
Place Name

1 Dvorak, Andrea

Match Results - Alilgemein

Place Name

1 Reiter, Gerald

2 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas
3 Moser, Bernhard

4 Reschauer, Afrim

No. Class

86
113
207
99
195
122

No. Class

156 U
203
119

No. Class

221 U

No. Class

196

172

27

229 Klasse

Div
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Min
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PF
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Min
Maj

PF
Maj

PF

Min
Maj
Maj
Maj

Match
Pts

719.9227
669.7272
639.6033
614.7691
479.2738
286.7210

Match
Pts
466.9803
438.9307
376.4925

Match
Pts

551.6476

Match
Pts

759.8756
690.6161
595.2081
587.6680

Match %

100.0000 %
93.0277 %
88.8433 %
85.3938 %
66.5730 %
39.8266 %

Match %

100.0000 %
93.9934 %
80.6228 %

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
90.8854 %
78.3297 %
77.3374 %
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Schwoaninger Haferl 3.0 - Category Leaders - PCC: 2020-09-13

Match Results - Senior

Place
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Name

Herbeck, Josef

Ladisich, Robert

Erber, Manfred

Wiener, Josef
Haselmayer, Rudolf
Schroeckenfuchs, Michael

Match Results - Super Senior

Place
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Name

PREUNER, Manfred
Schleifer, Herbert
Uhlir, Stefan

Fischer Colibri, Ernst
Wollinger, Wilfred

Match Results - Lady

Place
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Name

Walter-Ketzer, Britta
Schneider, Katharina
Krammer, Petra
Ladisich, Sonja
Felder, Sigrid

Match Results - Allgemein

Place
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Name

Stogmeyer, Manuel
Karlin, Marcus
Pevek, Markus
Peirleitner, Leo
Doersch, Stefan
Thalmann, Daniel
Linauer, Michael
Hain, Michael
Resch, Martin
Pschernig, Andreas
Karpf, Thomas
Freinberger, Thomas
Fichtinger, Markus
Wiesbauer, Erwin
Winter, Mathias
Briickler, Oliver
Griesmayer, Markus
Brunner, Rene

No.

150
219
151
167
94
36

No.

135
165
45
95
31

No.

173
205
16
220
46

No.

129
57
103
183
120
32

N O

59
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13
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123
69
66

Class
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Div
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PCC
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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PF

Maj
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Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match
Pts

606.4419
600.5109
503.8518
420.1521
397.2741
347.9704

Match
Pts

418.9414
418.0076
373.1206
369.8795
259.7871

Match
Pts

613.2586
564.7789
461.0374
358.4091
293.9679

Match
Pts

774.4907
762.2681
757.9837
710.9379
670.0450
657.5248
656.5883
629.0643
604.1732
539.8847
533.7261
507.3250
503.5300
460.9077
444.6664
439.7960
431.1259
410.3285

Match %

100.0000 %
99.0220 %
83.0833 %
69.2815 %
65.5090 %
57.3790 %

Match %

100.0000 %
99.7771 %
89.0627 %
88.2891 %
62.0104 %

Match %

100.0000 %
92.0947 %
75.1783 %
58.4434 %
47.9354 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.4219 %
97.8687 %
91.7942 %
86.5143 %
84.8977 %
84.7768 %
81.2230 %
78.0091 %
69.7084 %
68.9132 %
65.5043 %
65.0143 %
59.5111 %
57.4140 %
56.7852 %
55.6657 %
52.9804 %
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23
24

Haas, Thomas
Schwinn, Julian
Wieland, Michael
Schewcik, Richard
Reindl|, Johannes

Mayr, Franz

224 U
137
121
214
139
149

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

410.0301
392.9517
377.6819
359.0458
336.0634
326.4494

52.9419 %
50.7368 %
48.7652 %
46.3590 %
43.3915 %
42.1502 %
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Schwoaninger Haferl 3.0 - Category Leaders - Production Optics: 2020-09-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name

Dastych, Rudolf

Breitler, Christian

Wagner, Harald

Bichler, Norbert

Schmuck, Walter
Schroeckenfuchs, Michael
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Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name

1 Kammerstetter, Heribert

Match Results - Lady

Place Name
1 Ladisich, Sonja
2 Wagner, Ulrike

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name

Meissner, Martin
Doersch, Stefan
Mayrhofer, Christoph
Kammerstetter, Markus
Lehner, Ronald
Thomas, Kindl

Steyrer, Bernhard
Schaurhofer, Hermann
Teiner, Martin
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No.

200
158
111
184
73
35

No.
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No.
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No.
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62
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Min
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PF
Min

PF
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match
Pts

8510865
672.7517
552.1122
547.6880
467.1272
355.8593

Match
Pts

439.4900

Match
Pts

349.7010
245.2503

Match
Pts

768.4096
751.7709
751.3113
638.9473
621.9281
573.9347
516.9334
448.8231
370.6559

Match %

100.0000 %
91.4144 %
75.0217 %
74.4206 %
63.4738 %
48.3546 %

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
70.1314 %

Match %

100.0000 %
97.8347 %
97.7748 %
83.1519 %
80.9371 %
74.6912 %
67.2732 %
58.4094 %
48.2368 %
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Schwoaninger Haferl 3.0 - Category Leaders - Production: 2020-09-13

Match Results - Senior

Place
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Name

LangL, Johann
Brugger, Stephan
Mirrikoglu, Mustafa
Brunsteiner, Christian
Rinke, Wilfried
Kulczycki, Peter
Jungbauer, Juergen
Schweiger, Andreas

Match Results - Super Senior

Place

1
2
3

Name

Berger, Franz
Mueller, Dr.Werner
Wollinger, Wilfried

Match Results - Lady

Place

1
2

Name

Wagner, Ulrike
(DQ) Lisson, Renate

Match Results - Allgemein

Place
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Name

Ulreich, Rainer
Haeupl, Thomas
Peirleitner, Leo
Lenauer, Michael
Dolezal, Philipp
Winter, Mathias
Tomaschitz, Christopher
Reindl, Johannes
Rousil, Manuel
Durinovic, Mirco
Pschernig, Andreas
Boesendorfer, Martin
Wiesbauer, Erwin
Leeb, Joachim
Amon-Luger, Philipp
Berger, Rudolf
Stevic, Vladan
Kosztolich, Roman
Wimmer, Martin
Haas, Thomas

No. Class

83
212
166
110
10
92
44
198

No. Class

61
152
79

No. Class

108
81

No. Class

39
40
182
23
6
178
104
138
14
153
7
127
48
168
18
20
218 Klasse
22
64
30

Div
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PF

Min
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Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min

PF
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match
Pts
732.4596
616.5445
476.7909
426.5167
420.4942
419.2021
369.9785
297.2594

Match
Pts
574.3115
368.7694
350.3623

Match
Pts

252.3416

Match
Pts

819.1882
735.3330
682.0429
655.5335
646.3176
602.3245
589.1637
539.9899
520.8320
506.3700
500.4527
498.3802
494.6779
493.3142
487.3575
482.1068
478.2380
455.4288
451.1217
430.8794

Match %

100.0000 %
84.1745 %
65.0945 %
58.2307 %
57.4085 %
57.2321 %
50.5118 %
40.5837 %

Match %

100.0000 %
64.2107 %
61.0056 %

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
89.7636 %
83.2584 %
80.0223 %
78.8973 %
73.5270 %
71.9204 %
65.9177 %
63.5790 %
61.8136 %
61.0913 %
60.8383 %
60.3864 %
60.2199 %
59.4927 %
58.8518 %
58.3795 %
55.5951 %
55.0694 %
52.5983 %
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22
23
24
259
26
27
28

Karpf, Thomas
Seiberl, Thomas
Harlacher, Michael
Hager, Manuel
Csida, Jochen
Tongisch, Mario
Aicha, Benjamin
Woldrich, Anton

164

100

206

223 Klasse
19

21

24

194

W U U U U U TV DO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

425.5564
387.1359
383.8408
363.7077
358.0872
335.1448
325.6294
215.6709

51.9486 %
47.2585 %
46.8562 %
44.3986 %
43.7124 %
40.9118 %
39.7503 %
26.3274 %
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Schwoaninger Haferl 3.0 - Category Leaders - Revolver: 2020-09-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No.
1 LangL, Johann 72
2 Praschinger, Edgar 96
3 Ramharter, Guenther 101

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No.
1 Kirchweger, Herman

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No.
1 Reiter, Gerald 197
2 Lorenz, Otmar 188
3 Gruber, Andreas 140
4 Walzer, Christoph 217
5 Honeder, Martin 187
6 Meissner, Martin 75

7 Hain, Michael 11

8 Hillinger, Roland 177
9 Zwettler, Manuel 181
10 Pfligl, Hannes 109
11 Tobler, Peter 132

Class

Class

Class

Klasse

Div

O X0 XD

Div

Div
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PF

Min
Min
Min

PF
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
643.7887
621.6018
520.7509

Match Pts
728.5165

Match Pts
818.4105
660.7174
593.6947
577.8476
554.9518
533.5062
4959258
494.3566
487.9705
475.1619
408.5992

Match %

100.0000 %
96.5537 %
80.8885 %

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
80.7318 %
72.5424 %
70.6061 %
67.8085 %
65.1881 %
60.5962 %
60.4045 %
59.6242 %
58.0591 %
49.9259 %
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Schwoaninger Haferl 3.0 - Category Leaders - Standard: 2020-09-13

Match Results - Senior

Place

OO oA~ WN =

Name

Erber, Manfred

Brandstetter, Wolfgang

Eichinger, Andreas
Brodner, Christian
Horvath, Robert
FINK, Christian
Ladisich, Robert
Kulczycki, Peter
Gschwandtner, Sepp
Voithofer, Hubert
Mayerhofer, Bernhard
Ott, Philipp
Schofbeck, Thomas

Match Results - Super Senior

Place
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Name

Mulz, Franz
Wiery, Robert
Buerger, Guenter
Gruenaug, Gerd
Laiss, Didi
Schager, Peter

Match Results - Lady

Place
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Name

Dostal, Sandra
Schneider, Katharina
Wakolbinger, Petra
Brodner, Christine
Geretschlaeger, Gaby
Lang, Astrid
Frischauf, Vanessa
Kokanovic, Sani

Match Results - Allgemein

Place
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Name

Kruglow, Robert
Hoermanseder, Klaus
Gruber, Patrick
Ulreich, Rainer
Haeupl, Thomas

No. Class

98
134
47
80
192
82

90
102
191
88
53
56

No. Class

29

130
174
175
156

No. Class

137 U
105

33

55

60

38

70

71

No. Class

91
208
93
37
68

Div
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Div

nwumwmwmwnmvwwm

Div
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Div
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match
Pts

642.3269
616.9315
564.2527
547.2934
528.3479
488.9051
445.8127
435.9011
411.5032
359.8157
352.8935
343.4894
310.0882

Match
Pts
618.8823
555.7394
504.2354
406.2933
307.4933
260.6681

Match
Pts

527.7106
489.3016
422.0629
364.5489
323.2917
305.7709
278.5601
271.2255

Match
Pts
809.6232
765.4545
745.3814
744.3483
723.7945

Match %

100.0000 %
96.0463 %
87.8451 %
85.2048 %
82.2553 %
76.1147 %
69.4059 %
67.8628 %
64.0645 %
56.0175 %
54.9399 %
53.4758 %
48.2758 %

Match %

100.0000 %
89.7973 %
81.4752 %
65.6495 %
49.6853 %
42.1192 %

Match %

100.0000 %
92.7216 %
79.9800 %
69.0812 %
61.2631 %
57.9429 %
52.7865 %
51.3966 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.5445 %
92.0652 %
91.9376 %
89.3989 %
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Ebner, Markus
geringer, mario
Hayduk, Stefan
Hillinger, Roland
Mayr, Matthias
Lehner, Daniel
Winter, Mathias
Wakolbinger, Martin
Geiblinger, Elmar
Eisenmenger, Johannes
Fritz, Alexander
Buchbauer, David
Pfliigl, Walter
Gusenbauer, Markus
Haas, Thomas
Gschwandtner, Martin
Zoechinger, Florian
Baierl, Richard
Privoznik, Manfred
Kastl, Christoph
Wuehrleitner, Roland
Jagersberger, Martin
Prochaska, Michael
Schewcik, Richard
Hoelblinger, Hannes
Fetz, Martin
Prammer, Enrico
Schneider, Michael
Lugbauer, Matthias
Kopecky, Klemens
Proll, Markus

210
77

34
78
117
162
159

180
133
76

28

124
107
157
112
126
12

169

211
213
63
54
26
15
193
115
o1
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

717.8975
675.2687
671.0580
638.0815
598.7095
593.9591
575.5714
567.5408
558.7965
537.6045
528.2937
527.0366
523.6327
519.9595
506.1474
475.8347
472.3057
444.6521
438.0761
430.9800
422.5445
396.9639
395.5501
386.4104
385.7059
383.1325
379.9073
369.8538
340.0989
331.6357
2771318

88.6706 %
83.4053 %
82.8852 %
78.8122 %
73.9492 %
73.3624 %
71.0913 %
70.0994 %
69.0193 %
66.4018 %
65.2518 %
65.0965 %
64.6761 %
64.2224 %
62.5164 %
58.7724 %
58.3365 %
54.9209 %
54.1086 %
53.2322 %
52.1903 %
49.0307 %
48.8561 %
47.7272 %
47.6402 %
47.3223 %
46.9240 %
45.6822 %
42.0071 %
40.9617 %
34.2297 %
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Schwoaninger Haferl 3.0 - 2020-09-13

Match Results - Classic

Place Name

1 Lorenz, Otmar

2 Ebner, Markus

3 Breitler, Christian
4 Ehn, Martin

5 Perchthaler, Bernhard
6 Pfeisinger, Roman
7 Fischer, Manfred
8 Pfliigl, Walter

9 Wieland, Guenter
10 Kerber, Gerhard
11 Pflligl, Hannes

12 Zelger, Martin

13 Haier, Andreas

Match Results - Open

Place Name

1 Reiter, Gerald

2 Praschinger, Edgar

3 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas
4 Eisl, Alexander

5 Aigner, Micheal

6 Wagner, Harald

7 Moser, Bernhard

8 Reschauer, Afrim

9 Dvorak, Andrea

10 Krautsdorfer, Michael
11 Schager, Peter

12 Reisinger, Hans

13 Bjelic, Miomir

14 Kudrna, Guenter

Match Results - PCC

Place Name

1 Stogmeyer, Manuel
2 Karlin, Marcus

3 Pevek, Markus

4 Peirleitner, Leo

5 Doersch, Stefan

6 Thalmann, Daniel

7 Linauer, Michael

8 Hain, Michael

9 Walter-Ketzer, Britta
10 Herbeck, Josef

11 Resch, Martin

12 Ladisich, Robert

13 Schneider, Katharina
14 Pschernig, Andreas
15 Karpf, Thomas

16 Freinberger, Thomas
17 Erber, Manfred

18 Fichtinger, Markus
19 Krammer, Petra

No.

189
185
160
216
125
85
43
201
65
25
95
199
161

No.

196
86

172
113
207
99

27

229
221
195
156
203
119
122

No.

129
57
103
183
120
32

173
150

219
205

59
147
151
215
16

Class

Class

Klasse
u

u

Class

Div
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Div
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Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Category

Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady

Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Lady

Match
Pts
793.9871
736.5685
701.9849
684.6761
648.7744
612.2826
579.8975
470.1167
466.4849
431.5873
420.1670
420.1123
341.8904

Match
Pts

759.8756
719.9227
690.6161
669.7272
639.6033
614.7691
595.2081
587.6680
551.6476
479.2738
466.9803
438.9307
376.4925
286.7210

Match
Pts
774.4907
762.2681
757.9837
710.9379
670.0450
657.5248
656.5883
629.0643
613.2586
606.4419
604.1732
600.5109
564.7789
539.8847
533.7261
507.3250
503.8518
503.5300
461.0374

Match %

100.0000 %
92.7683 %
88.4126 %
86.2326 %
81.7109 %
77.1149 %
73.0361 %
59.2096 %
58.7522 %
54.3570 %
52.9186 %
529117 %
43.0599 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.7422 %
90.8854 %
88.1364 %
84.1721 %
80.9039 %
78.3297 %
77.3374 %
72.5971 %
63.0727 %
61.4548 %
57.7635 %
49.5466 %
37.7326 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.4219 %
97.8687 %
91.7942 %
86.5143 %
84.8977 %
84.7768 %
81.2230 %
79.1822 %
78.3020 %
78.0091 %
77.5362 %
72.9226 %
69.7084 %
68.9132 %
65.5043 %
65.0559 %
65.0143 %
59.5278 %

Region

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT

Region

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT

Region

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT



20 Wiesbauer, Erwin

21 Winter, Mathias
22 Briickler, Oliver
23 Griesmayer, Markus

24 Wiener, Josef
25 PREUNER, Manfred
26 Schleifer, Herbert

27 Brunner, Rene

28 Haas, Thomas

29 Haselmayer, Rudolf
30 Schwinn, Julian

31 Wieland, Michael

32 Uhlir, Stefan

33 Fischer Colibri, Ernst

34 Schewcik, Richard

35 Ladisich, Sonja

36 Schroeckenfuchs, Michael
37 Reind|, Johannes

38 Mayr, Franz

39 Felder, Sigrid

40 Wollinger, Wilfred

Match Results - Production

Place Name

1 Ulreich, Rainer

2 Haeupl, Thomas

3 LangL, Johann

4 Peirleitner, Leo

5 Lenauer, Michael

6 Dolezal, Philipp

7 Brugger, Stephan

8 Winter, Mathias

9 Tomaschitz, Christopher
10 Berger, Franz

11 Reindl, Johannes
12 Rousil, Manuel

13 Durinovic, Mirco

14 Pschernig, Andreas
15 Boesendorfer, Martin
16 Wiesbauer, Erwin
17 Leeb, Joachim

18 Amon-Luger, Philipp
19 Berger, Rudolf

20 Stevic, Vladan

21 Mirrikoglu, Mustafa
22 Kosztolich, Roman
23 Wimmer, Martin

24 Haas, Thomas

25 Brunsteiner, Christian
26 Karpf, Thomas

27 Rinke, Wilfried

28 Kulczycki, Peter

29 Seiberl, Thomas

30 Harlacher, Michael
31 Jungbauer, Juergen
32 Mueller, Dr.Werner
33 Hager, Manuel

34 Csida, Jochen

35 Wollinger, Wilfried

13
225
123
69
167
135
165
66
224
94
137
121
45
95
214
220
36
139
149
46
31

No.

39
40
83
182
23

212
178
104
61

138
14

153

127
48
168
18
20
218
166
22
64
30
110
164
10
92
100
206
44
152
223
19
79

Class

Klasse

Klasse

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Div

W U U U UTTUVUTUVUTUVUTUTUVUTUTUTUTUTUTUTOUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTTO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Super Senior
Allgemein
Lady

Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady

Super Senior

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior

460.9077
444.6664
439.7960
431.1259
420.1521
418.9414
418.0076
410.3285
410.0301
397.2741
392.9517
377.6819
373.1206
369.8795
359.0458
358.4091
347.9704
336.0634
326.4494
293.9679
259.7871

Match
Pts
819.1882
735.3330
732.4596
682.0429
655.5335
646.3176
616.5445
602.3245
589.1637
574.3115
539.9899
520.8320
506.3700
500.4527
498.3802
494.6779
493.3142
487.3575
482.1068
478.2380
476.7909
455.4288
451.1217
430.8794
426.5167
425.5564
420.4942
419.2021
387.1359
383.8408
369.9785
368.7694
363.7077
358.0872
350.3623

59.5111 %
57.4140 %
56.7852 %
55.6657 %
54.2488 %
54.0925 %
53.9719 %
52.9804 %
52.9419 %
51.2949 %
50.7368 %
48.7652 %
48.1763 %
47.7578 %
46.3590 %
46.2767 %
44.9289 %
43.3915 %
42.1502 %
37.9563 %
33.5430 %

Match %

100.0000 %
89.7636 %
89.4129 %
83.2584 %
80.0223 %
78.8973 %
75.2629 %
73.5270 %
71.9204 %
70.1074 %
65.9177 %
63.5790 %
61.8136 %
61.0913 %
60.8383 %
60.3864 %
60.2199 %
59.4927 %
58.8518 %
58.3795 %
58.2029 %
55.5951 %
55.0694 %
52.5983 %
52.0658 %
51.9486 %
51.3306 %
51.1729 %
47.2585 %
46.8562 %
45.1640 %
45.0164 %
44.3986 %
43.7124 %
42.7695 %

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

Region

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT



36 Tongisch, Mario

37 Aicha, Benjamin

38 Schweiger, Andreas
39 Wagner, Ulrike

40 Woldrich, Anton

41 (DQ) Lisson, Renate

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name

1 Meissner, Martin

2 Doersch, Stefan

3 Mayrhofer, Christoph

4 Dastych, Rudolf

5 Breitler, Christian

6 Kammerstetter, Markus
7 Lehner, Ronald

8 Thomas, Kindl

9 Wagner, Harald

10 Bichler, Norbert

11 Steyrer, Bernhard

12 Schmuck, Walter

13 Schaurhofer, Hermann
14 Kammerstetter, Heribert
15 Teiner, Martin

16 Schroeckenfuchs, Michael
17 Ladisich, Sonja

18 Wagner, Ulrike

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name

1 Reiter, Gerald

2 Kirchweger, Herman
3 Lorenz, Otmar

4 LangL, Johann

5 Praschinger, Edgar
6 Gruber, Andreas

7 Walzer, Christoph

8 Honeder, Martin

9 Meissner, Martin

10 Rambharter, Guenther
11 Hain, Michael

12 Hillinger, Roland

13 Zwettler, Manuel

14 Pfliigl, Hannes
15 Tobler, Peter

Match Results - Standard
Place Name

Kruglow, Robert
Hoermanseder, Klaus
Gruber, Patrick
Ulreich, Rainer
Haeupl, Thomas
Ebner, Markus
geringer, mario
Hayduk, Stefan

Erber, Manfred

O oOoNOUG DS WN =

21
24
198
108
194
81

No.

74
116
154
200
158
52
89
141
111
184
67
73
155
49
62
35

106

No.
197

188
72
96
140
217
187
75
101
11
177
181
109
132

No.

91
208
93
37
68

210
77
98

Class

Class

Klasse

Class

W U U U U T

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Div

XV XOVOVWXOVDXVAIOOVDXIOXIXIOO XN XIN DO

Div

DL OLLBnnmnn

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Lady
Allgemein
Lady

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Lady
Lady

Category

Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

335.1448
325.6294
297.2594
252.3416
215.6709

Match
Pts
768.4096
751.7709
751.3113
735.9365
672.7517
638.9473
621.9281
573.9347
552.1122
547.6880
516.9334
467.1272
448.8231
439.4900
370.6559
355.8593
349.7010
245.2503

Match
Pts

818.4105
728.5165
660.7174
643.7887
621.6018
593.6947
577.8476
554.9518
533.5062
520.7509
495.9258
494.3566
487.9705
475.1619
408.5992

Match
Pts

809.6232
765.4545
745.3814
744.3483
723.7945
717.8975
675.2687
671.0580
642.3269

40.9118 %
39.7503 %
36.2871 %
30.8039 %
26.3274 %

Match %

100.0000 %
97.8347 %
97.7748 %
95.7740 %
87.5512 %
83.1519 %
80.9371 %
74.6912 %
71.8513 %
71.2755 %
67.2732 %
60.7914 %
58.4094 %
57.1948 %
48.2368 %
46.3111 %
45.5097 %
31.9166 %

Match %

100.0000 %
89.0160 %
80.7318 %
78.6633 %
75.9523 %
72.5424 %
70.6061 %
67.8085 %
65.1881 %
63.6295 %
60.5962 %
60.4045 %
59.6242 %
58.0591 %
49.9259 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.5445 %
92.0652 %
91.9376 %
89.3989 %
88.6706 %
83.4053 %
82.8852 %
79.3365 %

Region

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

Region

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

Region

AUT

AUT

AUT



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.47 samsung) at 2020-09-14 13:38 +0200

Hillinger, Roland
Mulz, Franz
Brandstetter, Wolfgang
Mayr, Matthias
Lehner, Daniel
Winter, Mathias
Wakolbinger, Martin
Eichinger, Andreas
Geiblinger, Elmar
Wiery, Robert
Brodner, Christian

Eisenmenger, Johannes

Horvath, Robert
Fritz, Alexander
Dostal, Sandra
Buchbauer, David
Pfliigl, Walter
Gusenbauer, Markus
Haas, Thomas
Buerger, Guenter
Schneider, Katharina
FINK, Christian
Gschwandtner, Martin
Zoechinger, Florian
Ladisich, Robert
Baierl, Richard
Privoznik, Manfred
Kulczycki, Peter
Kastl, Christoph
Wuehrleitner, Roland
Wakolbinger, Petra
Gschwandtner, Sepp
Gruenaug, Gerd
Jagersberger, Martin
Prochaska, Michael
Schewcik, Richard
Hoelblinger, Hannes
Fetz, Martin
Prammer, Enrico
Schneider, Michael
Brodner, Christine
Voithofer, Hubert
Mayerhofer, Bernhard
Ott, Philipp
Lugbauer, Matthias
Kopecky, Klemens
Geretschlaeger, Gaby
Schofbeck, Thomas
Laiss, Didi

Lang, Astrid
Frischauf, Vanessa
Proll, Markus
Kokanovic, Sani
Schager, Peter

29
134
34
78
117
162
47
159

80
97
192
180
137
133
76
28
124
130
105
82
107
157

112
126
90
12
169
33
102
174
58
211
213
63
54
26
15
55
191
88
53
193
115
60
56
175
38
70
51
71
156
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Lady

Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady

Senior

Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady

Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady

Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Lady
Allgemein
Lady

Super Senior

638.0815
618.8823
616.9315
598.7095
593.9591
575.5714
567.5408
564.2527
558.7965
555.7394
547.2934
537.6045
528.3479
528.2937
527.7106
527.0366
523.6327
519.9595
506.1474
504.2354
489.3016
488.9051
475.8347
472.3057
445.8127
444.6521
438.0761
435.9011
430.9800
422.5445
422.0629
411.5032
406.2933
396.9639
395.5501
386.4104
385.7059
383.1325
379.9073
369.8538
364.5489
359.8157
352.8935
343.4894
340.0989
331.6357
323.2917
310.0882
307.4933
305.7709
278.5601
277.1318
271.2255
260.6681

78.8122 %
76.4408 %
76.1998 %
73.9492 %
73.3624 %
71.0913 %
70.0994 %
69.6932 %
69.0193 %
68.6417 %
67.5985 %
66.4018 %
65.2585 %
65.2518 %
65.1798 %
65.0965 %
64.6761 %
64.2224 %
62.5164 %
62.2803 %
60.4357 %
60.3867 %
58.7724 %
58.3365 %
55.0642 %
54.9209 %
54.1086 %
53.8400 %
53.2322 %
52.1903 %
52.1308 %
50.8265 %
50.1830 %
49.0307 %
48.8561 %
47.7272 %
47.6402 %
47.3223 %
46.9240 %
45.6822 %
45.0270 %
44.4424 %
43.5874 %
42.4258 %
42.0071 %
40.9617 %
39.9311 %
38.3003 %
37.9798 %
37.7671 %
34.4061 %
34.2297 %
33.5002 %
32.1962 %
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AUT
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AUT
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